
Lafayette
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Lafayette District: 43 Region: 11
Head Coach: Allison Denton Superintendent: Tom Shelton
Work Phone: 859-381-3474 Principal: Bryne Jacobs

FAX: (859)381-3487 Athletic Director: Michael Kinney
Mascot Name: Generals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jessica Weiner 
Assistant Coach: Ronetta Taylor 
Assistant Coach: Danny Ellison, Sr. 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
33 33 Aisha Conwell 5' 8" Forward Soph.
35 35 Imani Conwell 5' 8" Forward Soph.
23 23 Sarah Cooley 5' 11" forward/post Senior
21 21 Kenyale Demus 5' 6" guard Senior
13 13 Shirlisa Demus 5' 6" guard Senior
3 3 Dee Givens 5' 11" guard Junior

20 20 Ekya McDowell 5' 10" Post Senior
15 15 Megumi Nagahiro 5' 6" guard Senior
22 22 Kiara Pankins 5' 8" guard/forward Fresh.

Kendyl Powell 5' 7½" Fresh.
14 14 Lucy Pruner 5' 5" guard Junior
32 32 Ashanti Thomas 6' 3" post Junior

Lataya Winn 5' 2½" Fresh.
Nave Winn 5' 2½" Fresh.
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School: Lafayette District: 43 Region: 11
Head Coach: Allison Denton Superintendent: Tom Shelton
Work Phone: 859-381-3474 Principal: Bryne Jacobs

FAX: (859)381-3487 Athletic Director: Michael Kinney
Mascot Name: Generals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jessica Weiner 
Assistant Coach: Ronetta Taylor 
Assistant Coach: Danny Ellison, Sr. 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Kendyl Powell 5' 7½" Fresh.
Lataya Winn 5' 2½" Fresh.
Nave Winn 5' 2½" Fresh.

3 3 Dee Givens 5' 11" guard Junior
13 13 Shirlisa Demus 5' 6" guard Senior
14 14 Lucy Pruner 5' 5" guard Junior
15 15 Megumi Nagahiro 5' 6" guard Senior
20 20 Ekya McDowell 5' 10" Post Senior
21 21 Kenyale Demus 5' 6" guard Senior
22 22 Kiara Pankins 5' 8" guard/forward Fresh.
23 23 Sarah Cooley 5' 11" forward/post Senior
32 32 Ashanti Thomas 6' 3" post Junior
33 33 Aisha Conwell 5' 8" Forward Soph.
35 35 Imani Conwell 5' 8" Forward Soph.

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association


